VUP-2U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Product Feature
Technical Data
•  Pressure Control Panels (Two-sided type)
•  VSR-100UBS / UCS Series Single Stage Regulator
•  VDV33UBS Series vent diaphragms Valves
    VDV33UBS Series Inlet process diaphragm valves

VUP-2U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
32
0
50
30
0
28
0
4-
10
4-25
240
360
ap
pr
ox
.1
80
VUP - 2US - 250 - 10 - MV4 - MV4 - P - R25 - HF - VS
     S: 316L
SLV: 316L secondary remelt
SHP: 316L body and nozzle
          Hastelloy® C22 poppet
  20:  300 psig
250:  3500 psig
MV4:  1/4" face seal male
FV4:  1/4" face seal female
Inlet  Connection
 MV4:  1/4" face seal male
 FV4:  1/4" face seal female
outlet Connection
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
  V0.7:  Vac to 10 psig *
   V2:  Vac to 30 psig
   V4:  Vac to 60 psig
   V7:  Vac to 100 psig
 V10:  Vac to 150 psig
  0.7:  to 10 psig *
     2:  to 30 psig
     4:  to 60 psig
     7:  to 100 psig
   10:  to 150 psig
   50:  to 720 psig
 100:  to 1400 psig
 200:  to 2900 psig
 250:  to 3500 psig
Pressure Indication
None: Inlet / Outlet Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
Surface Finish
Cv Option
None:  10 μin. Ra
  R25:  25 μin. Ra
None:  Cv=0.09
    HF:  Cv=0.15